

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79901243

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.121,69 RON - 3.121,69 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 10 2,95 29,50 5,61 2 BEC LED E27 4000K 30W 2700 lm FI100 LD-ALF100-30W Buc 56 33,99 1.903,44 361,65 3 CABLU MCCG 3x2.5 H07RN-F 3x2.5 ML 30 7,40 222,00 42,18 4 CABLU MCCG 3x2.5 H07RN-F MCCG 3x2.5 ML 30 7,40 222,00 42,18 5 CUPLA CU CP CAUCIUC SI CAPAC KAISER GERMANY 16A 552 552 Buc 2 13,38 26,76 5,08 6 DAB PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC 3 MOD 24H 16A 150h 02-375/3 02-375/3 Buc 4 69,08 276,32 52,50 7 DULIE E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 EL0002110 Buc 10 1,49 14,90 2,83 8 FISA CU CP POLIC ALBA KAISER GERMANY 577 577 Buc 2 6,01 12,02 2,28 9 SCHE 1P 10A C 4.5KA EZ9F32110 EZ9F32110 Buc 5 11,80 59,00 11,21 10 SCHE 1P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32132 EZ9F32132 Buc 5 15,09 75,45 14,34 11 SCHE F+N 10A 4.5KA EZ9P32610 EZ9P32610 Buc 5 18,62 93,10 17,69 12 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 EZ9P32616 Buc 5 18,72 93,60 17,78 13 SCHE F+N 20A 4.5KA EZ9P32620 EZ9P32620 Buc 5 18,72 93,60 17,78
